APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TOWN OF MT. PLEASANT BUILDING DEPT.

1 TOWN HALL PLAZA
VALHALLA, NY. 10595

Receipt Number#
Building Permit#

TOTAL FEE PAID:

Plumbing Permit #

Date Issued

Date Issued

Con Ed Case#

Plumbers Information

Name

Address

License #

Phone #

Expires

Owners Name

S/B/L

Address

Phone #

Description of Work

Water
Closet

Lava.

Bath

Dish

washer

Sink

Sewer
Ejec.
Pump

Shower

Laund.
Tray

Urinal

Bidet

Slop
Sink

Hot
Water
Tank

Hot
Water

Heater

Other

Basement

Ist Flr.

2™ Fr,

If Other then Explain

IT IS AGREED THAT ALL WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN BE DONE BY ME OR MYEMPLOYEES ACCORDING TO THE LAWS OF
THE STATE OF NEW YORK, THE ORDINAANCE OF THE TOWN OF MT. PLEASANT AND WESTCHESTER COUNTY
SANITARY REGULATIONS AND LICENSING.

Signature of Applicant

Date

wwiis FEES ON BACK OF PAGE* %%+




Installation of 1-3 fixtures/appliances/standpipe connection

Connections over 3
Sewer Main Repair or Tie in
Water Main Repair/Replacement/New
New Commercial 1-16 fixtures

16-25 Fixtures

25 Fixtures and over

New Outside Fire Line Service 1-3 conn.

Connections over 3

Fire Sprinkler System 1-5 heads
Connections over 5*#%*

Fire Suppression System 1-5 heads
Connections over 5

Lawn irrigation System 1-10 heads
Connections over 10

New / Replacement Boiler

New / Replacement Heating Unit

New / Replacement water Heater

New / Replacement HVAC Unit

Special Sanitary System

Heating Installers Fee

Gas Test

Backflow Preventer Installation / Test

Oil Tank 275 — 1000 gal***

Price includes air and piping test
LP Tank 275 — 1000 gal***
Price includes air and piping test

Gas, Oil & LP Tanks over***

Oil separators

Re — inspection Fee

TOTAL FEE:

* includes gas test on rough plumbing

*% 200 pound test in building and curb valve into building

$25

$3 ea

$100

$50

$500

$1,000

$10/$1000
$250

$5 ea

$50

$5 ea

$50

$5 ea

$25

$1 ea

$100 ea
$100 ea
$100 ea
$100 ea
$25

$50

$50

$50

$75 ea

$75 ea

$100 ea
$25 ea

$25

*** need building permit before plumbing permit can be issued




